DATE

Mon, 8/26

Tues, 8/27

Thurs, 8/29

Fri, 8/30

Weekly Activities Schedule (7-12th Grade) « Week of Aug 26, 2024 - Aug 30, 2024

SQUAD/EVENT

Volleyball: C, JV, Var

Volleyball: C, B, JV, Var
Soccer: Girls Varsity

Soccer: Boys Varsity

Volleyball: C, JV, Var
CC - Scrimmage
Soccer: Girls C and Var

Soccer: Boys Varsity

Football: Varsity

Yy

Central Public Schools - Norwood Young America
Activities Director ¢ Joe Kley
AD Administrative Assistant ® Kari Crown

LOCATION

vs. Jordan @ Central

vs. Annandale @ Central
vs. Hutch/GSL @ Central

@ Watertown Mayer
@ West Lutheran

@ Sibley East - Gaylord
@ Holy Family

@ Big Lake

@ Mankato Loyola

Central Public Schools ISD#108 e 531 Morse St. e

TIME EXCUSED  BUS

5:30/7:00 PM -

4:45/5:30/7:00 PM -
6:00 PM -

7:00 PM -
4:15/5:30/7:00 PM -
4:30 PM -
4:00/5:30 -

7:00 PM -

7:00 PM -

Norwood Young America, MN 55368

5:35 PM

3:00 PM
3:30PM
2:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:50 PM



