

Central Public Schools • **Norwood Young America**

Activities Director • Joe Kley

AD Administrative Assistant • Kari Crown

Weekly Activities Schedule (7-12th Grade) • Week of Aug 26, 2024 - Aug 30, 2024

<u>DATE</u>	SQUAD/EVENT	LOCATION	TIME	EXCUSED	<u>BUS</u>
Mon, 8/26	Volleyball: C, JV, Var	vs. Jordan @ Central	5:30/7:00 PM	-	-
Tues, 8/27	Volleyball: C, B, JV, Var	vs. Annandale @ Central	4:45/5:30/7:00 PM	-	-
	Soccer: Girls Varsity	vs. Hutch/GSL @ Central	6:00 PM	-	-
	Soccer: Boys Varsity	@ Watertown Mayer	7:00 PM	-	5:35 PM
Thurs, 8/29	Volleyball: C, JV, Var	@ West Lutheran	4:15/5:30/7:00 PM	-	3:00 PM
	CC - Scrimmage	@ Sibley East - Gaylord	4:30 PM	-	3:30 PM
	Soccer: Girls C and Var	@ Holy Family	4:00/5:30	-	2:45 PM
	Soccer: Boys Varsity	@ Big Lake	7:00 PM	-	4:00 PM
Fri, 8/30	Football: Varsity	@ Mankato Loyola	7:00 PM	-	4:50 PM